
AC DEINZE 30 JUNI 2017 G‐RECREA

60m

REEKS PLAATS NAAM M/V NR tijd

1 1 De Jaeger Vanessa V 4164 15.00

1 2 De Hauwere Sheila V 4153 16.60

1 3 Vispoel Marleen V 4384 22.60

1 4 Vanspeybroeck Caroline V 4154 26.18

2 1 Moonen Kimberley V 2226 12.20

2 1 Van Hecke Natasha  V 3469 11.24

2 2 Veresen Klaartje V 9999 13.89

2 3 Detollenaere Mirte V 8504 /

3 1 Temmerman Jeroen M 3361 14.12

3 2 Vander Beken Dietmar M 3160 16.90

3 3 Campe Mario M 6486 22.29

3 4 Van Damme Mario M 6611 23.40

4 1 De Cooman Marc M 6114 10.01

4 2 Vandamme Benny M 7004 10.71

4 3 Logier Elijah M 1106 11.30

4 4 De Smedt Mathieu M 6646 /

5 1 Van Cottem Jaro M 9998 23.28

5 2 Van Daele Julie M 9997 31.17

5 3 Van Semi Louis M 9996 32.06

5



AC DEINZE 30 JUNI 2017 G‐RECREA

KOGEL

PLAATS NAAM M/V NR gewicht poging1 poging2 poging3 BESTE

Temmerman Jeroen M 3361 4 2.65 3.10 3.08 3.10

Vander Beken Dietmar M 3160 4 4.20 3.52 4.28 4.28

Vandamme Benny M 7004 4 4.96 4.40 4.80 4.96

De Cooman Marc M 6114 4 4.96 5.58 6.10 6.10

De Smedt Mathieu M 6646 4 3.41 3.41 3.35 3.41

Van Cottem Jarno M 9998 4 1.83 1.54 4.63 1.63

Vanspeybroeck Caroline V 4154 3 2.57 2.66 3.19 3.19

Van Damme Mario M 6611 3 1.20 0.88 1.34 1.34

De Jaeger Vanessa  V 4164 3 2.67 3.24 3.30 3.30

Moonen Kimberley V 2226 3 6.12 6.61 6.40 6.61

Veresen Klaartje V 9999 3 2.25 x 2.65 2.65

Detollenaere Mirte V 8504 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Van Hecke Natasha V 3469 3 6.85 6.56 6.67 6.85

De Hauwere Sheila V 4153 3 3.31 3.27 3.18 3.31

Campe Mario M 6486 3 3.71 3.82 3.40 3.82

Vispoel Marleen V 4384 3 1.80 1.72 2.14 2.14

Van Semi Louis M 9996 2 1.20 0.50 0.92 1.20

Logier Elijah M 1106 2 2.76 2.69 1.86 2.76

Van Daele Julie V 9997 1 0.60 0.20 0.75 0.75



AC DEINZE 30 JUNI 2017 G‐RECREA

HOCKEY

PLAATS NAAM M/V NR gewicht poging1 poging2 poging3 BESTE

Campe Mario M 6486 7.2 7.20

Temmerman Jeroen M 3361 7.67 7.67

Vispoel Marleen V 4384 3.7 3.70

Van Damme Marie V 6611 3.9 3.90

Vander Beken Dietmar M 3160 9.26 9.26

Moonen Kimberley V 2226 17.34 17.34

De Hauwere Sheila V 4153 7.85 7.85

Vanspeybroeck Caroline V 4154 7.1 7.10

De Cooman Marc M 6114 21.95 21.95

De Jaeger Vanessa  V 4164 7.5 7.50

Vandamme Benny M 7004 17.16 17.16

Veresen Klaartje V 9999 6.7 6.70

Detollenaere Mirte V 8504 7.76 7.76

Van Hecke Natasha V 3469 ‐ ‐

De Smedt Mathieu M 6646 15.92 15.92

Van Cottem Jarno M 9998 3.75 3.75

Van Daele Julie V 9997 1.31 1.31

Van Semi Louis M 9996 0.81 0.81

Logier Elijah M 1106 6.28 6.28



AC DEINZE 30 JUNI 2017 G‐RECREA

VER ZONDER/MET AANLOOP

PLAATS NAAM M/V NR Z/M poging1 poging2 poging3 BESTE

Campe Mario M 6486 met 0.95 1.05 0.96 1.05

Temmerman Jeroen M 3361 1.30 1.43 1.27 1.43

Vispoel Marleen V 4384 0.55 0.60 0.46 0.60

Van Damme Marie V 6611 0.60 0.58 0.75 0.75

Vander Beken Dietmar M 3160 1.80 1.65 1.77 1.80

Moonen Kimberley V 2226 2.15 2.45 2.60 2.60

De Hauwere Sheila V 4153 0.70 1.22 1.18 1.22

Vanspeybroeck Caroline V 4154 0.55 0.50 0.52 0.55

De Cooman Marc M 6114 1.97 2.03 2.28 2.28

De Jaeger Vanessa  V 4164 1.50 1.45 1.48 1.50

Vandamme Benny M 7004 1.59 1.72 1.61 1.72

Veresen Klaartje V 9999 0.95 0.96 1.23 1.23

Detollenaere Mirte V 8504 1.96 1.08 1.02 1.96

Van Hecke Natasha V 3469 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

De Smedt Mathieu M 6646 2.00 1.97 1.91 2.00

Van Cottem Jarno M 9998 1.20 1.42 1.09 1.42

Van Daele Julie V 9997 0.50 0.68 0.52 0.68

Van Semi Louis M 9996 0.40 0.56 0.51 0.56

Logier Elijah M 1106 2.00 1.77 1.72

zonder
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400m uit baan

PLAATS NAAM M/V NR tijd

Campe Mario M 6486 3.51:66

Temmerman Jeroen M 3361 2.32:81

Vispoel Marleen V 4384 4.22:56

Van Damme Mario M 6611 3.56:10

Vander Beken Dietmar M 3160 2.53:97

Moonen Kimberley V 2226 3.07:28

De Hauwere Sheila V 4153 4.48:05

Vanspeybroeck Caroline V 4154 4.14:32

De Cooman Marc M 6114 3.26:66

De Jaeger Vanessa  V 4164 3.00:28

Vandamme Benny M 7004 1.28:19

Veresen Klaartje V 9999 2.12:25

Detollenaere Mirte V 8504 2.49:36

Van Hecke Natasha V 3469 ‐

De Smedt Mathieu M 6646 1.43:16

Van Cottem Jarno M 9998 3.21:67

Van Daele Julie V 9997 3.55:23

Van Semi Louis M 9996 3.15:60

Logier Elijah M 1106 2.10:31


